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Thunder Electronics Shiraz is proud that during more than 35 years of its production

activity, with a team consisting of electronics specialists and experienced experts

and access to advanced machinery and equipment, it has always been able to meet

the needs of our dear customers and all governmental and private organisations,
institutions, and centres by offering various audio systems.

Our significant growth in exports to neighbouring countries, and the increasing global

demand for our products highlight the exceptional quality and innovation that Thunder

Electronics Shiraz consistently delivers.
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Amplifier TE-860R

e Input Mic  x6 099,50 6
e Input AUX x4 JESRVY.
e Equalizer -
« Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 3KQ
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -15dB 100KQ

¢ Equivalent input noise -120dB
*S.N.R <95dB

e T.H.D <0/01%
e Treble (H.F) +10dB@900Hz20-KHz
e Bass (L.F) +10dB@20Hz-900Hz
e Tapein -22dB
o Tape out -10dB
e 100 program DSP Effects 20L,100
o Delay time 100ms - 1000ms
e Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec.
« Signal to Noise 108dB
e Dimension H:27.5 W:44 D:27cm
o Weight 10/15Kg
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AmplifierTE-1100R
e [nput Mic x9

e Input AUX x3

e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
e Equivalent input noise

* S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

o Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

* 100 program DSP Effects

e Delay time

* Reverb

« Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight

09995520 J5>309
JESKVE:

wlelow 3 Jliasus
-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

20,100

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
14/15Kg
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AUX J5l50
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Amplifier TE-1400R

e Input Mic x10
e Input AUX x4
e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

e Equivalent input noise
*S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

« Bass (L.F)

e Tape in

e Tape out

¢ 100 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

e Reverb

« Signal to Noise

* Weight
Dimension

0989520 J>30 10

Jd>lwe 4

wlelow 7

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

aob)ﬂ 00

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
15/75Kg

MIC Jlso

AUX J5ls0
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Amplifier TE-1400DR

e [nput Mic x9

e Input AUX x3

* Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)

* Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

* Equivalent input noise
*S.N.R

* T.H.D

* Treble (H.F)

* Mid (M.F)

* Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

* Tape out

e 20x20 program DSP Effects
 Delay time

e Reverb

» Signal to Noise

e Dimension

e Weight

09995520 J>20 9
J>130 3

wlelow 7

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

2wy 20x20
100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
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AmplifierTE-1700R TE-1700R weuall yuSw0

e Input Mic x12

e Input AUX x4

e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
 Equivalent input noise

e S.N.R

e TH.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

e 100 program DSP Effects

* Delay time

* Reverb

e Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight

0989520 JS30 12
RV}

wlelow 3

-30dB 3KQ
-15dB 100KQ
-120dB

<95dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

a.ol.i).) 100

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:75 W:71 D:38cm
18/1Kg

MIC 1o

AUX J5130

waall vjlge
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e Input Mic x12
e Input AUX x4
o Equalizer

 Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
o Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

e Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

 Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

o Tape out

¢ 20x20 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

e Reverb

e Signal to Noise

e Dimension

e Weight

0s9,Ss0 S50 12
JESRVY:]

wlelow 9

-60dB 4.7KQ

-30dB 100KQ

-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz

-22dB

-10dB

2wy 20x20

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
18/7Kg

MIC J51ae

AUX 5130
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TE-1900R guall S0

e Input Mic x12
e Input AUX x4
e Equalizer

» Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

 Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e TH.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

e 100 program DSP Effects
* Delay time

* Reverb

e Signal to Noise

* Dimension

e Weight

09995520 J>20 12
Jd>lwe 4

wlelow 3

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

a.ol.i).) 100

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
18/7Kg

MIC Jlae

AUX J5ls0

waall yjlge
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Amplifier TE-1900DR TE-1900DR woall yuSo
e Input Mic x12 0899,5a0 J530 12 MIC Y510 blg 1900 o
o Input AUX x4 Jd3lse 4 AUX 3l P A
« Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ  (dogliall/dauwlwsdl) (1999,5all ©lgid 8 93 bils e
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 100KQ k3Jl/ AUX (dogldall/dawluzl) 3
 Equivalent input noise -120dB &9l JLoaYl auzud DSP Effects é*“t’)-.’ 400 e
e S.N.R <98dB :Logall (JI 8;LisYl daws L
e T.H.D <0/005% JSUI ;8lgll gl wldlac] 3 Jl Jras b bés> S e
o Treble (H.F) $15dB@15KHZ  (Slasi &5W5) adiiell 3351l 8 Sl ' o
o Mid (M.F) +15dB@1.5KHZ  (buwgiall saall) bugiall 33,0l 5 @Sl 3y e pS=dll jlazg FM 900l e
o Bass (L.F) +15dB@60HZ  yugadl 335 58 Sl MP3 waall Jaouwd diSalg weigh e (ggizu e
e Tapein -22dB -
o Tape out -10dB wlbig9g,Saall JEYI wluoge (1o (yaegs (e (Ggizu @
e 20x20 program DSP Effects @by 20%20 . T . .
e Delay time 100ms - 1000ms .58l wdg DC gzl 21,51 g BBl dalas>g < 5byaS palo hloz Sjg0 0
« Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec. all RCA o « dbadio oo wlsyiog wlsio @
« Signal to Noise 108dB :Lsogall JI 8Lyl ’ . o ) 2
« Dimension H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm sl wouall (§gimo (8 pSaill 2o wouall &8lyo jlg> gl BT W JSes Juogill AUX 2,50 e

e Weight 18/7Kg ;9
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Amplifier TE-2500R

e Input Mic x10

e Input AUX Stereo x3

e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)

e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

 Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e TH.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

« Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

e 2004200 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

* Reverb

« Signal to Noise

e Dimension

* Weight

0999,5x0 2130 10
JESKVE:

wlelow 7

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

2wl 200+200
100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
20/5Kg

MIC J51as
AUX 5130

wgall pjlge
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TE-2500R wguall ;S0

blg 2500 e

(1200+1200) «duadio g0 S0 8LS 2 o
Bl 3 Jsleo go wlgid 8 g3 bUS e

DSP Effects golsy 400 o
923 FM a2y (ye @Sl jlg=>g o
I o S0 jlg>g FM g3l @

MP3 wauall Jusund diSadg weigh le (Ggizu o

Lol 60 I Juas Lo Baas Sy cculslace] 6 Sl Juas Lo ads S o
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Thunderff

TE 3000

TE-3000 : 23945

[ | ”
1 e ol |
:3“|||.* o 70cm
= A | M °
o
e Input Mic x6 09895500 J3130 6 MIC J5lawo blg 3000 o
e Input AUX x2 3151 AUX J550) lilos oMbae  AUX J51as 3
* Equalizer wlelaw 3 waaall yjlge (1000+1000+1000) duadio oo ySo 5LS 3 @
 Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ  (dogliall/damwlusdl) 599 ,Saall

e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 100KQ k3l / AUX (dogliall/duolum=l) Bl 3 Jsleo go wlgiS 4 g3 bUs @

e Equivalent input noise -120dB &85l JSaYl puzud wll -
« S.N.R <98dB Lol ] ,LisYl s 923 FM a2y (e Sl jlg=g
e T.H.D <0/005% Il aSlgul agacill DSP Effects é"t’)’ 100 o
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHz  (Slesi &U5) padsiall 3353l S pSaill ’
 Mid (M.F) +15dB@1.5KHZ  (bwgiall xall) huwgiall 3351l (8 Sl MP3 wgall Juzuwd diSong woigh e (sgisw @
* Bass (L.F) +15dB@60HZ  ysa2l 3355 58 Sl R . .
e Tapein -22dB DC ‘)"33'" al):>!9 J"")‘" d"LQD9 ‘U"L’)'QS U”L° dJLo.‘)J 0)gx0 ©
* Tape out -10dB Bluetooth, USB, SD Card e
e 100 program DSP Effects 20l;100
* Delay time 100ms - 1000ms 5wl «dq RCA uudio cduativ Jaouws wlsyrog wUSI0
* Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec. ol ) o P
* Signal to Noise 108dB  :Loguall Sl 8,LsYl 220l Gle waall wlySwo (o dalizo Elgil LaSl Sy
e Dimension H:70 W:56 D:38cm sl . o wata £ a7 . . . 5

: AUX ¢ | Ggiumn (59 Sl o duliguo dawlw gl )51 < puao JuaiW 2y



Amplifier TE-3300

e Input Mic x4

e Input AUX x4

e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
» Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
e Equivalent input noise
*S.N.R

* T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

* 20x20 program DSP Effects
* Delay time

* Reverb

« Signal to Noise

e Dimension

* Weight

09995 a0 JSla0d
>l 4

wlelow 3

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
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<98dB

<0/005%
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Amplifier TE-400

e Input Mic x6
e Input AUX x2
e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)

* Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
* Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

» Bass (L.F)

e Tape in

e Tape out

¢ 100 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

* Reverb

« Signal to Noise
e Dimension

o Weight

0

09995520 JS130 6
J3law 2

wlelow 3

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
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-10dB
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Ampllfler TE- 4400

e Input Mic x4

¢ Input AUX x2

e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
* Equivalent input noise

* S.N.R

e TH.D

e Treble (H.F)

» Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

e 20x20 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

e Reverb

« Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight
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wlelaw 3
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Amplifier TE-6000

e Input Mic x8

o Input AUX %2

e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
e Equivalent input noise

e S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

« Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

» DSP Effects

e Delay time

* Reverb

e Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight

0899,50 J510 8
Ol palSa0 2

8LS JS) wlclow 3
-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB
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Portable Amplifier

e Input Mic x8
e Input AUX
e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
e Equivalent input noise

* S.N.R
e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)
e Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

» DSP Effects
* Delay time

* Reverb

e Signal to Noise
¢ Dimension

* Weight

(XLR Gudin J5130 4 + 3T Guniio J2512s 4)

833=i0 AUX J25law
wlelow 7

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

32 labg 16 e
100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB
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Portabl Amplifier TE-400R

e Input Mic x3

e Input AUX x3

e Equalizer

 Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
 Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
* Equivalent input noise

°* S.N.R

e T.H.D

 Treble (H.F)

» Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

* Delay time

* Signal to Noise

* Dimension

e Weight

V999,50 31303 J5lae MIC
J21ae 3 JSlae AUX

-48dB 3KQ
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-120dB

<98dB
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Stereo Amplifier TE-4CH1000

waall GlypSe (ugSi wlslic] diw o
(STEREO SUR) + (BRIDGE SUB) .1
(STEREO SUR) + (STEREO SUB) .2

(STEREO) + (MONO) + (SUB) .3

(4xMONO) .4
(STEREO) + (2xMONO) .5
(2xSTEREO) .6

¥ X 999,50 J>30 “Combo Jack” e
1 X b9 ySn J30 “TS”

H:10.5 D:42 W:30.5cm X : slu¥l o

11Kg :0;9)1 o
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30.5cm
TP mwerteem 2388 )
10.5cm , .00 0 0 [?]=_
L] ~OOOO0OOO0060S 0| |
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TE-4CH1000 wesall 3uSe

blg 1000 o

(max) blg 340 lgio JS 895 «dladio g yuSo 8LS 4 o

doosall HlisYI 8yl e

d2 (e Sl jlg=g FM gusly ,MP3 e
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e System type 91 / <dgd w0 piude
e Power 450W
¢ Mixer Joleil wlBlas 2 g0 4
e Input Mic 0999,5all J53] 3
e Input AUX Sony w8 go il AUX S0 T¢ silawo galol J>a0 1
¢ Amplifier channel 8LS 1
¢ Dimensions W42 D26 H9 Cm
* Weight 5.350Kg
e MP3 lile Jua>
¢ FM radio e Jua>
¢ Bluetooth lgde Ja>
e USB e Jua>

e Ja>
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Public Address Amplifier TE-470PA

* System type ol / <dgd w0 piudeo
e Power 470W
* Mixer Joleill ol 2 g0 4
e Input Mic 0999,Sall JL53) 3
e Input AUX Sony ywld go il AUX 530 1 ilan g3lol Joa0 1
e Amplifier channel i . 8LS 1
¢ Dimensions W40.5 D22.2 H8.5Cm
e Weight 6.2Kg
* MP3 e Jua>
* FM radio lade Jua>
¢ Bluetooth lgide Jua>
*USB e Ja>

e Joa>
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Public Address Ampllfler TE- 650PA
P = ety

# | 650 W

e Mi g % Joleill o6l 2 go 4
olr utMg: ¢ ©959ySaall J153) 3
Inp tAUX 2 “Sonyuwlsgn@laoAUXdpM\cUJlan(sbbldDM1
Amplifier channel 8L 2
* Dimensions W30.5 D42 H10.5Cm

. Welght 6.7Kg
« MP3 gl Jua>

" *FM radio lale Jua>
* Bluetooth lade Jua>
*USB gle Jua>
e Joa>
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Smart Public Address Amplifier TE-1200PA

e Input Mic x4
e Input AUX x4
o Amplifier channel 53 1

0999520 510 4
Pl Jo>s 4

 Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30 dB 100 kQ

* Equivalent input noise -120dB
* S.N.R <98dB
e T.H.D <%0.005
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHz
e Bass (L.F) +15dB@60KHz
e Tapein -22dB
e Tape out -10dB
e Delay time 100ms - 1400 ms
» Signal to Noise 108dB
* Reverb 1 sec. - 10 sec
* Dimension W33 D43 H16 Cm
* Weight 14.3Kg
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Smart Power Amplifier TE-1500W

e Qutput power

* S.N.R

e INput sensitivity

e Zone lode control

o Frequency response
e Filter frequency

e Distortion

e Cooling system

e Indicator

¢ Protector

e Max output voltage

e Required voltage
e Temperture range
e Dimension

o Weight

1500W
< 98db
0.5V~-7.2V RMS

20/4Q 70V/100V
80Hz~16KHz

150Hz~1.8KHz~10KHz +5dB
Total %0.1-1KHz 1W %0.005
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Power Amplifier + Digital Receiver TE-W2200

e Equalizer
e Mic (sensitivity/impedance)

e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)
* Equivalent input noise
e S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)
 Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

* Signal to Noise
e Dimension

» Weight

wlelow 3

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120 dB

<98dB

< 0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

108dB

H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
19.2Kg

wosall vjlge

dogldally (g99,Sall JLoo] Lol
AUX w530 dogliog dawlus

U sall (Lol o;les daws

bguill s 51 §,Li)

093

(Slesi &) padsiall 335l (8 Sl
(awgiall saall) buwgiall 33,31 (9 @Sl
a2l 33,5 9 @Sl "
Jumancil] JU]

ld 2>l

gl )] 231 5L

sl

ol

TE-W2200:2 35

60cm

TE-W2200 wguall 550

blg 2200 «
wlgi8 2 o

48 pSzxilly Sl wgall yiSo & o5 SliciS] o

gh>Y B (oc
J5l 332 se o
Ll go gyiStl sol> o
0999,5xall J>30

2iladlly wlokially dakiall oleomil) duwbivo dlle duolusy o
LSLudl Jolol olaziiul lgud oSoa U 3l ¢S Loblg
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o219 999,50 o219 0999,-Sn0

TMW-8099 : 23945 TMW-8099 :2 3505

: UHF 8lyis] SdwY (9999550 @
4 iLioll (0999,510) JuoyVI Loall oLé.,algAJl\ e 599
- wlgd 2 o
UHF: 620-950MHz UHF: 620-950MHz iyl Glas oguall @S plido 4p3) o
2*100 100 wlgidll sac -
ACT IR Port Joass PLL ol a3 @
e 80-10 mw RF 48l el “ .
: da,y Ul 4o Wlelw i
<0.5% 20.5% T.H.D / 1kHz A 7
220V - 50Hz 1.5%2V AA Bl 3930 (0999ySaall g ya0yl)) LCD diolis o
10 hr &yl yac 0999)Su0 9 JLdinl jlg=> e (sgizw o
PLL Synthesized Oscilation Mode
Superhetrodyne g gl AL
90-dBm JEVI Ll
Balanceg & Unbalanced waall 2,50
H:5 W:48 D:23cm H: 25cm slay
k 5Kg 2Kg 059/




ows2le (9999 S0

TMW-9500:2 3945

owi2le (999,50

TMW-9500 : 235

Wireless Microphone TMW-9500

o

4 e (0999,520) JLuyVl duall oLé..oI9.qJI\

UHF: 620-950MHz UHF: 620-950MHz wlasyil Gl

2*100 100 wlgidll sae

ACT IR Port PERCS;

80-10 mw RF &8l 2Ll

<0.5% 20.5% T.H.D / 1kHz

220V - 50Hz 1.5%2V AA &l 3950

10 hr &yl yac

PLL Synthesized Oscilation Mode

Superhetrodyne g ol AL

90-dBm JE duslus

Balanceg & Unbalanced woall 250

H:5 W:48 D:23cm H: 25cm sleyYl
S5Kg 2Kg

c»’sy

TMW-9500 yulyslg (5999 ,50

UHF 85l Skl (989,510 @

wlgid 2 e

ogall @S plido ) e

PLL ol ay)

&yl yoe o wlelw yiic o
(w999,5all 9 ya005lJ) LCD dislis o
0w3989yS0 o Judiul jlg=> e (sgizu o



MC900/901 : 23945

MC901 MC900

Desktop Microphone Mc 900/901 MC900/901 (g3uéio (999,50

e Capsule type d2uwlb oSl § 65 dgw UguusS o
* Frequency response 60Hz - 16Khz 33, sl ) . I

* Output impedance ool 75 2>Vl doglio (0999,5allg yauwyl) LCD disles o
e Input sensitivity -42db +5db ©US 30l Lol

2oV ©Woge o £95 2 o

DC3V - DC4.8V o

750 2,3l doglio e

-42db + 5db JU>3Yl duwlias o
52, 42cm 3clgS 2o (1223905 (S @
5m Juw)l o

e Power supply DC3V - DC4.8V aSlal 5930



(a0 (999,510
MC910:239—5

2 l ——

Desktop Microphone MC910 MC910 (gauain (999,50
NG

LI EX
e Capsule type dulb US| § 65 Ligew dgwsS e
* Frequency response 60Hz - 16Khz 33, sl ' ) o
» Output impedance 091 75 215Vl doglio (U290 (1999)50) LED dislis go e
e Input sensitivity -42db +5db US| duwslns sle Wl & 2 y
* Power supply DC3V - DC4.8V @l 930 $ > 2y 9 (FS e

DC3V - DC4.8V o

750 21,5Vl dogliic o

-42db + 5db J53Yl dwlus o
5m Jyuwll o




Wired Dynamic Microphone TM10/11/20

o (Saolind y999,Sae

40Hz - 18Khz

KHz 1 ,5) 120 + 30%

vity - 51+3dB

e Polar pattern Jall
e Connector 029k 93 LIS + y5o 5 Joh iy (IS

.

™-20 TM-11  TM-10

TM10/11/20 Saolus (5999 50

gl g 95 8392l dlle wligyislg slgo @
33,4l dleiwl c . . . 22 & . o,

o\ lsuall pgliall SVgall (o dSuuvg ol 9l o pglieg (599 (Fio puwms>

dﬁj sLogiall Julisy d8gleall hudl @lhe 515 Jeme le Ggioy o

Juosal P.O.P filter o
wouall 83920 dumuaill 993 IS 30345 ) uose of pSew e

a2l 8 Jiodl pSadll go dawliall wguall 3355 dlxial o

il B ddlizall guall y3bas e ol woall Jiab o

Ll B 2Lyl gt (8 daslll sLgudll Julis o

5505 ok oy IS o

ol i 2 o



PS2-12PRO X wguall S0

blg 800 e

diogy 12 wgo S @

o) wall GlySe (o il e ggizg o
832 g 83920 (ko JSauw (295 g wouall

Bau> Wauo 83920 (yLie JSud @

Speakcon (530 e

8Q) doglio @

16Kg :y59)l @

H:60 D:32 W:42cm :sleiVl e

PS2-12 MAX &guall 480

blg 580 e

3ol JoUS duogy 12 weuo pduis @

pudn) Ggall lySo o gl e (Ggiz o
832 g0 83920 (ko JSauw (295 g wouall

BAu> Wauo 83920 (yLio JSu e

Speakcon (yl530 @

16Q) doglio o

16Kg :¢yj9)l o

H:60 D:32 W:42cm:slu)l o

PS-10 wouall S0

blg 300

diogy 10 wgo S e

p3ude) wsall ©lySe (po il Gl §gi o
832 g0 83920 (ko S (g5 g wosall

83> W0 892U (Lo P e

Speakcon 5300

8 9160 doglio e

7/45Kg :(y59)1 @

H:51 D:26 W:33/5cm:sleill o

Passive wig.all 50 |

150 blg e

diogs 8 Wgo ySo e

pude) gall GlySe o ol Gle Ggizg o
832 oo 8392 (yusio JSo (51295 9 woall

83> W0 B3g2) (0 Cun> @

Speakcon (530 0

8 916Q) doglio e

5/45Kg :y59)] o

H:39/5 D:20 W:26cm :slu)l o



il _____PS-15PRO:z3sas

A

. i

Passive Speaker PS-15 PRO Passive PS-15 PRO wqall iS50

. Lk .'.'-
LR
W

T

o
e System type bl Gl Ul & g3 blg 1000 o
- *Power 1000W sgdll .
« Impedance dogs 15 Wao ySo e

80 doglio
e Woofer 9 .
. - dog 1.75 yisgi e

:\?\;;?;E:ions e et | H71 ern )l)‘:i'; (yigs 9 waall p2ubo) waall WlpSe (o xSl Sle Ggioy o
23.1Kg 0j9ll 83> W0 8392V (Lo P e

Speakcon (530 e

8Q) dogliio

23/1Kg : 9391 @

H:71 D:38 W:48cm :3lu)l e
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i TPS-SERIES D15 PRO: 23905

E?Ocm

50cm

Active Speaker TYPHOON TPS-SERIES D15 PRO Active TPS-SERIES D15 PRO wguall yuSwo

i E |
: |
Ak

R 'L: i
) .-Q,fimplifier

WA dclawdl § o5 dogs 15 wewo jS0 @
e Speaker type lede Jua> p3uaall . )
e« Woofer size 15" wguall ySo oo dog 1.75 ygi e
A Twitter size 1.75" s 2> iaal) pgliall 3Ugall o dSuis @
» Continuous power 1050W 8yaliuo Bgd ’
e Maximum power 2000W (peak) guaill dSlall MIC/LINE/RCA J5i0 o
e Output connectors XLR/ygss el wikogo
« Input connectors XLR/TRS combo jack (2) - RCA JB syl Blloge LCD 6w o
« Frequency range connectors 45Hz -18Khz @iyl Glas DSP ) o
e maximum SPL (db) 135db SPL(db) a8 -
» Horizontal coverage angle 90° aadYl dahsil dagl; MP3 / USB / BLUETOOTH aw.J e
e Vertical coverage angle 60° 3902l &gl &gl . .
« Dimensions H69 W36.5 Dddcm (cm) slss¥l Bddl d=y5 60 g Luwly d=)3 90 duasi o
:\IIBV:c;ihl\t/Iaterial 23:2 Mliﬂ (Music / Live / Speed / Club) déuumall wislsc)l o
* Bluetooth e Ja> Sgigh

« MP3 loale Jua> MP3



& Qi) | juS0

CS500 ;23905

b CLLEL
LU
saddedansndndnini

e snnnnn

Passive Speaker TYPHOON CS500 Passive CS500 wg.all yuS0

e System type diogs 5 duduul| d8,all

e Power 80W
 Frequency response 50Hz - 15Khz
* Frequency range 80Hz - 15Khz
e allergy 91db
e Impedance 09i 8
* Dimensions W16 D16 H22Cm
e Weight 2.15Kg

gl Say
8ol

33, il
wlasyill s
doglio

slsbl

ol

diogs 5 Weo ySo e
diogy 0.75)3.3930

il pgliall 3Vgall ¢yo dSuis

80 doglio e

15881 d>)5 70 Bwwly d>)5 100 ddass o
2/15Kg yj9)l o

H:22 D:16 W:16cm :slxu)l o

waVlg Sgull cyiig) @




Passive Speaker TYPHOON CS800

e System type diogs 8 Ll d8,all

e Power 300w
e Frequency response 50Hz - 15Khz
* Frequency range 80Hz - 15Khz
e allergy 91db
* Impedance ool 8
* Dimensions W24 D24 H36 Cm
e Weight 6.8Kg

Rl of
8qdll

33,4 il
wlssyill gl
doglio

sleJli

ol

7YY | PRV
CS800:23905

LLELLE]

LT
SR0R0OOANe DI naBE!
dedOADADNAREIATING0AN
SRBAEA0A00ENN00Ee00)

Passive CS800 wguall S0

diogs 8 Wweo juSo e

dogs 1 5095 e

Tuall egliall 3gall ¢po dSuis o

80 doglio

15581 d>)> 70 By d>y5 100 ddoss o
6/8Kg )9l e

H:36 D:24cm W:24cm :sl2u)l o

waVlg 39wil (yaig) @




TSC65/65T dudiuw wlelow

dadbw lelow
TSC65/65T 12390

TSC80 dudiiaw wlelow

z TSC65/65T 2395 N
Max Power 15W Soaill 8gdll
Rated Power 3/4.5/6/7/9/14 W 898
Qeeningangle, | 7syss e
SPL (1W/1M) 86 dB wosall sgimal sadYlasl
Fregvency range 85 Hz to 18 KHz 33, &l
Cutout Size 200 mm uwlio
Dimensions 75%240 mm sluVl

\Weight 1.250 gr ojw

e TSC80 23905 N
Max Power 30 W Soaill 5gdll
Rated Power 9/14/18/28/37 W 895
S D 175°/55° dubis
SPL (1W/1M) 98 dB wpall Ggiunal sadVlazl
Fregvency range 75Hzto 18 KHz 33yl &l
Cutout Size 240 mm uwlio
Dimensions 95x280 mm Sl

\Weight 2.100 gr ngy




(PR30 99—
TMH-16T100:2 3545

Music Horn TMH-16T100 TMH-16T100 awwgo 99s

Mechanical Specifications

* Screws Stainless steel
e Connection Screw Terminal Block
* Speaker 6.5 Inch Aluminum basket bl 100 o
* Magnate 120 mm, Voice Coil: T1inch bl wgall dewlg dgly + dlle duolws o
e Holder 4 mm Aluminum i )
« Weight 6.8Kg Sl Jogbg 8392l (Jle wao o
e Dimension L: 32 W:40 H: 28cm g0 K 9 g0 S 9 poio W0 S L:-L"—(S oo e
Elecrical Specifications il duwlio ((Jpasill dLBS 2,5 @8 o
PR 100W (sl 16 ¢ 8 d8glss (8 wlg 100 | wlg 3 (40)
e Rated input 100W at 70/100V; 150W at 8Q/16Q °3 & E &> <o Gl ely 3 o
« High Impedance 1000, 2000, 8000, 1.1KQ, 2.2KQ, 2.KQ (ABS) cluiwldl (po JSo @
e Driver Impedance 80 0r 160 Anti UV o
e Power Taps 100V:100W, 50W, 25W, 18W, 9W, 7W

70V:50W, 25W, 13W, 9W, 4.5W, 3.5W dgadl Sg, bl o> 9 olaziwll duslio o
* Sound Pressure Level 97dB to 112dB (SPL)

» Effective Frequency Range 50Hz to 20KHz
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Smart Digital Amplifier TY-325 PRO

e System type ouilidy (08, eudne
« Stereo power blg 300 + 300
» Subwoofer power blg 600
e Output impedance 91 16 JI 3> 4
e Frequency response 20Hz - 48KHz
e Inputs USB INTERFACE / COAXIAL / OPTICAL / BLUETOOTH / AUX
e Sampling rate USB 96KHz - 24 Bit
e Sampling rate OPT-COAX 192KHz - 24 Bit
e Bluetooth unlocking formats SBC/AAC/APTX HD/LDAC
e Equalizer daliso whgiue 5 8 wlogall G5 08) Jslee
» Work efficiency %95
e Body Material PYWVIN)]
* Weight 4.750 Kg
e Dimensions 260 x 230 x 70 mm

piaiga

92 pkan 98
Pyguo 85
25Vl doglic
33,4 Ll Yl
CHERV]

ol 351 Jazo
ol 351 Jazo

Josll Bclas
ol 83k
3t
)

U_SAUAS)IQM‘

TY-325PRO:239—a

TY-325PRO ;53 (508, edude

class D (2.1) ;05 p2uac @

Decoder o

blg 600 ;8ggu0 5g8 / blg 300 + 300 gy,xiuw 868 @

A2y e 523 jlg> 9 Jomo o (b @

S Jjiall dabiil ;5 lgolaziwl (ySoy @

dalizo whgiume 5 ;9 wlzgall W padio wao Jolzo e
2haVl pad cgall Sgiue (S pSoxill S5 ol e

LDAC i3 ;6 Loy dalizxs guo puié 150 go 5.1 wgigh
dolall wlslacyl @S Judis diSuy a2 e E5a3 jlg (i o




Stereo Digital Amplifier TY-60

e System type Oldy (a8 pudo
e Maximum stereo power bl§100 +100
« Stereo output impedance 091 8 JI s 4
 Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz
e Inputs USB/COAX/OPT/BLUTOOTH/AUX
e Sampling rate USB 96KHz - 24 Bit
e Sampling rate OPT-COAX 192KHz - 24 Bit
e Bluetooth unlocking formats SBC/AAC/APTX HD/LDAC
e Equalizer lade Jua>
» Work efficiency %95
e Body Material 0909Vl
* Weight 0.610 Kg
e Dimensions 1162 % 128 x 40 mm

pladl gl

92 yiuw 898 (a8l
Sy 2> doglie
33,4 =iVl
CHERVY

oluell 351 Jazo
ol 351 Jazo

Josll 5clas
szl 3L
il
sl

class D (2.1) guyuiuw (508 p2udo o
Decoder o

blg 300 + 300 d8Uall Ll e
I e 825 jlg2g Blb jluan e Ggicn @
SV Jjiall dabsl go lgolaixiul Soy e
5 dliguo wU>i0 e

USB / COAX / OPT/ BLUETOOTH / AUX
SBC / AAC / APTX / APTX HD / LDAC e

adlly Sguwll (y5g) (.399 o




e System type 8LS 2.1 08, Wow S0
» Maximum stereo power blg 300 + 300
e Maximum subwoofer power blg 600
« Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz
« Stereo output impedance 09116 5 8
» Subwoofer output impedance 09i 85 4
» Work efficiency %95
¢ Bluetooth module QCC3034 V5.0
e Equalizer lgide Jua>
e Operating voltage 100 - 240 AC
e Body Material 9209l
* Weight 1.45 Kg
* Dimensions 183 x189x 52 mm

R=iies

92yiun 898 (a8l

wouall p3uao) 898 (adi
33,1 dolsiwYl

9 piuw 25> doglio

weall piudn gy dgleo
Josll 8slas

gigh 83>9

euuzl 83Lo
vidl
)

2.1 99910 92 yaian (508 w0 @

blg 600 ;89000 + g3, blg 300 + 300 2,31 6,38 o
Bluetooth 5.0 / AUX (RCA) e

Byaiill e Ss1s Jagxs &b jaaay Sg50 e

SV Jyaall dabail go lgalaiil S0y e

957, Jaszll 5:145 o

183 x 52 x 189 mm sVl @

1.45 Kg )9l @

adlly Sgul (59) B9



4k
Stereo Digital Amplifier + Subwoofer TE-36 TE-36 ,2999u0 + (;09))l p3udo

>

%:x_e_m type 8US 2.1 ;08) w0 yiSo ol ¢ o5 class D (2.1) gayuiuw (508 p2udso
» Maximum stereo power blg 50 + 50 92 yian 898 (bl ) ) o
~ «Maximum subwoofer power blg100  wouall aduacd 855 uabi wlg 100 9990 + g2 yiww wlg 50 + 50 2,21 8)35
- eFrequency response 20Hz - 20KHz 33,3l Dl e . W5l s e
» Stereo output impedance 09l 16 54 92w 2y doglilo P OCT a9 ) e S
e Subwoofer output impedance 09i8L4  woall pduas 2,5 dgles SN Uzl dol &0 lgolasiwl (Sou @
» Work efficiency %95 Joll 8clas i - N .
¢ Bluetooth lgule Jua> igigls 9l 16 JI 4 (0 jlamdlg biwll wblac plaziwY cuslic o
AN gl | AUX / USB / SD cart TF / Bluetooth 5.0 / FM e
e Operating voltage 24-12V.DC Juicdl 3g>
° BOdy Material pg.u.ogﬁ” lo/u.‘>.|| 83lo 125 X 105 X 40 mm .)l&.)bl °
* Weight 0.400 Kg 09

* Dimensions 125x105x 40 mm slesbl 0.400 Kg 591 @



| I
Stereo Digital Amplifier TE-32

T

ne s stem yp'é

e Maximum stereo power blg 50 + 50
« Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz
« Stereo output impedance 091 16 JI i 4
» Work efficiency %95
¢ Bluetooth lgde Ja>
e Equalizer lgde Ja>
e Operating voltage 24-12 V.DC
» Body Material PERIAN)
* Weight 0.250 Kg
e Dimensions 110x90x30 mm

iz

92k 899 (a8l
33,1 dylasiw Yl
Rt 2y> doglie
Josl 5:laS

oigh

LS Jyiduo
owazdl 83k

vl

)

TE-32 jad))l piuds

class D g i «508) p2uac @

g2yxiww wlg 50 + 50 2,51 8,08

I e S5 jlgzg Bb jluan e Ggimn @

S Jjell dabiil go lgolaiuwl Sy @

Bluetooth 5.0 / AUX /USB / SD Cart TF / FM

091 16 (1 4 (0 lhyazdly bl dbyisl ol aiiwY cuolio o
110 x 90 x 30 mm sVl @

0.250 Kg (yjgll

(z,aé.éJlg .)9»0;\” U..ug] U'99 °




200 S?A§, ggxﬁwpéaéa
TH-100D :239—5

Mini Digital Stereo Amplifier TH-100D TH-100D 1200 (509, 93 xiw pSuan0
o System type Ol 120 08y 90 puas el £ g5 class D guyiw «(509; @
« Maximum stereo power blg 50 +50 0 yuinn 898 (bl 1 = .

« Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz 33,31 dolovieoVl 92w blg 50 + 50 2,5)1 5,18 o
« Stereo output impedance 091 16 JI i 4 92y 2 52> daglio SO Toodl dolast laiciwl S

» Work efficiency %95 Josll 8clas L’S Jjie) & lge g
. igjet:oth ok Jua> @gigh 091 16 I 4 po plyazdlg il dbyisl plaziw) cuolio o
o Adapter e Jua> (PLAS Jyiio

« Operating voltage 24-9V.DC ol g RCA / AUX / USB / TF cart / Bluetooth 5.0
e Body Material Ll paazdl 85Lo ) S - r

« Weight 0.230 Kg il gl Loy GiE 50 0

e Dimensions 110x 70 x 50 mm syl U.oé.éﬂg .)g.uoiJl U..UQJ Lré9 °



TYC650 dudiw cslelow

TYC600 dudiuw eslelow

dadiw lelosd
TYC500

TYC600
TYC650

TYC500 dudiiaw wlelow

diogy 6.5 a2z yigl o (Alw Wew ySwo e
50W (100W Peak) 8,24l o

8Q) doglioll o

38Hz - 20KHz >3, dsl=xsiw)l o
94dB dwlw=l o

20Cm ,kill o

wg.\65p.za.:).u9)8.ouom»ugao).&.oo
40W (80W Peak) 8)33)l o

80 dogliall o

40Hz - 20KHz 53,1 Ll o
92dB duslusdl o

20Cm ,kill o

dogy 5.25 a2z gl o SAlw W S e
30W (60W Peak) 8,4 o

80 dogliall o
45Hz - 20KHZ 33,31 dsliw))] o
90dB duoluusl o

18Cm ,hill o




I! | § -
(&
[ L [
L
i
_.'4..-:—'""';

Decorative Sound Systems
a8l yis Yl 418 ,5 3l ©gall doLis]

[

Jﬁjf
iy, Sy

S -

FEFRF R,
RS

PR .

‘b‘h



e T5em

38.5cm

TY-ARP8 : 23905

Passive TY-ARAS8 wguo ySw0

diogs 8 wewo juSo e
120W (250W peak) 898 o

b &)= dilid go duogy 1 wlie pgaend9s W90 454

L)l punzdl Slgo o
45Hz - 22KHZ 33,41 &laciso)] o

Sensitivity 96 dB dwlw=l o

21Kg (295) vjdll ®
H:38.5 D:31.5 W:27 Cm slall o

Somly LAl (gl S o

TY-ARP6 :2 39—

Passive TY-ARP6 wgwo pSw

duog) 6.5 Wauo juSo e
85W (150W peak) 845 o

b &py> dilid go duogy 1 ywlie pgaendgs Weo 454

ddia Sl puuzdl dlgo e
45Hz - 22KHz 53,01 &l o

Sensitivity 96 dB dwlw=l o

16Kg (295) wi9!l
H:39 D:27 W:22 Cm slesVl o

Somly Lanl (gl S e



TY-ARA8:239—05 TY-ARAG6:239—05

%, 27cm

39cm

Active TY-ARA8 39,0 S0 Active TY-ARA6 39,0 S0

dog) 8 Wweo uSo e duog) 6.5 Wauo S0 e

120W (250W peak) 898 o 85W (150W peak) 845 o

b &y> dbls o duogy 1 ywlie 051003925 W0 115w @ Qb &)y> dbls 2o duogy 1 ywlie 051003925 W0 115w
dadi Sl ozl dlgo e ddia Sl ozl dlgo e

Sensitivity 96 dB duwlwuzll ,45HZ - 22KHZ 53,1 &l o Sensitivity 96 dB duwluzll ,45HZ - 22KHZ 53,1 &l o
XLR/TRS/RCA J530 XLR/TRS/RCA 530 e

11.45Kg 59l o 8.7Kg o)l o

H:38.5 D:31.5 W:27 Cm sl2uVl o H:39 D:27 W:22 Cm slauVl o

0Vl 39wVl «yuigh 1895 o 0Vl 39wVl «yuigh 895 @
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26.5cm

o 1940 S

TY-H5A : 2394

Active TY-H5A (Jjw wgwo pSw

diog) 5.5 W pSo e

50W (90W peak) 898 o

dog 1 3351l Gle w90 50 @

daniad] puusdl Slgo o

A e @S2 jle2 o his wyo pude B0 e

55HZ - 20KHz &35, &l o

BLUETOOTH / USB / SD / COAX / OPTICAL / AUX J530 e
11.2Kg (295) vj9)l ®

H:26.5 D:25 W:17 Cm sluVl o

(PF0 DGO S0

TY-H5:239—5

TYPHOON

Passive TY-H5 Jyw w0 ySw

dog) 5.5 Wwgo S0 e

50W (90W peak) 893 o

dogy T 33,1l Jle wguo 5o @
daaasdl sl Slgo o

55Hz - 20KHZ &55,31 &Ll o
Wl pSo Hlosd (iled dSui
T0Kg (295) vjll ®

H:26.5 D:25 W:17 Cm slu)l o



(PFR DGO S0

TY-H7A : 23905

:i :4'{,1-\ _ 33cm
\.I |r'1. | m __________ 29cm
I":g.. G 20cm
- | R
Active TY-H7A (Jjo g0 S Passive TY-H7 Jyw wouo ySw
diogs 6.5 W0 S e diogs 6.5 w0 5o e
70W (120W peak) 845 o 70W (120W peak) 845 o
dogs 1.5 33,4l Jle oo ySo e dog 1.5 33,4l Jle oo ySo e
daaisl ozl Slgo o daaiil ozl Slgo o
Ay (e PSU jlgs go i W pEube 2o e S5HZ - 20KHZ 55,0l dl=iwYl o
55Hz - 20KHz &35, dsloiwY] @ woall pSo Hlasd Holed dSus o
BLUETOOTH / USB / SD / COAX / OPTICAL / AUX (J53x0 o 15.25Kg (29;) w9l
16.2Kg (29)) 0jol H:33 D:29 W:20 Cm sluVl o
H:33 D:29 W:20 Cm sluVl o Sl iy UVl oglL @

20l risilly pasll (iUl o



(P D90 5150
TY-H16A:235—o5

TYPHOON

TYPHOON

Active TY-H16 (Jjo g0 S0

LSLwWl &3LgdgySaall (yo yaiil @ 409 6.5 9.0 150 o
(KTV) S50, 1Sl olbis 0 160W (240W peak) x 2 898 o

diog) 1.5 335l Jle g0 yiSo o

Lzl puasdl Sl o

A2 e 52T e o hils wao pude 250 e

45Hz - 20kHz 333,30 i) o

BLUETOOTH / USB / SD / COAX / OPTICAL / AUX / MICROPHONE 5.0 o
16.5Kg (295) 0joll ®

H:35 D:35.5 W:22.5 Cm slasll o

PF0 D90 350

TY-H16 :2 39—

TYPHOON

Passive TY-H16 Jyiw wouo yS0

diogs 6.5 Wwgo S e
160W (240W peak) x 2 845 o
diogs 1.5 weo juS0 @

L)l punsdl Slgo o
45Hz - 20KHZ &350 Dlsciuw)] o

16Kg (29;) w9l @
H:35 D:35.5 W:22.5 Cm sluVl o



FH D90 pIuao
TY-SB8A: 2395

18

.
o

[T

I \ . S

Active Home Subwoofer TY-SB8A Active TY-SB8A (Jjio wguo puas

¢ F Poderd

e System type diog) 8 Iy wyuo piude pladl & g5 duog) 8 Weo 150 @
e Power 150W(280W Peak) dgall

« Frequency response 50Hz - 500Hz 53,30l DolacieoVll L+RJ>30
» Woofer size 8" wouall pSo a2 SUB J530 e
* Body Material s> ezl 3L

e Dimensions W30.5 D36 H35Cm Y dl>yall puss U_g oS=il o
* Weight 12.150Kg ;9 -

3351y (S Sl o
12.150Kg ¢y;9)! @

H:35 D:36 W:30.5 Cm sluVl o
Sy «j9=lg ol cunl :0lgl &5 y9gio @



o oo 50 910 S

TY-SB10A :239—05 TY-SB10:239—05

Active TY-SB10A ( Jjo w0 pduas Passive TY-SB10 (Jyw &gu0 yuSwo

|.
diogs 10 weo ySo @ diogs 10 wao ySo @
150W (280W Peak) 848 o 150W (280W Peak) 84S o

il puasl 8300 o i)l panzdl Slgo o
45Hz - 500HZ &53,31 &lacicVl o 45Hz - 500HZ &53,31 &l o

16.350Kg (359 | o 15.350Kg (359! @

H:41.5 D:42 W:34.5 Cm slesVl o H:41.5 D:42 W:34.5 Cm sles¥l o

sgmblly j9auly (Aslall ol :olgll &M oo o semllly j9aulg (pilall cuil :olgll &M oo o




e System type dog) 12 Jjue wyo pduas

e Power 250W(400W Peak)
e Frequency response 35Hz - 500Hz
e Woofer size 12"
e Body Material i
e Dimensions W40.5 D42.5 H43.5Cm

* Weight 15Kg

Passive Home Subwoofer TY-SB12

pladl s

8gdll

5551 &l
wosall ySo px>
ewadl 85lo

K ER))

w9

(P50 940 150

L 0 4

TY-SB12:239—

Pssive TY-SB12 Jjyw wouo S

dog 12 wgo S0 e
15Kg ;9)l o
H:43.5 D:42.5 W:40.5 cm sluVl o

Sy «j9=lg Sl cunl :olgl &5 y9gio @




: Lo Juadl

‘Jao ULJLADUALU ‘UJLQJJJJlSsUI 4J|SJ.J| ul_Xw uSJJ.JL,.A&uDLSJ.e.Lu ‘JIJ.L.UJ @

oVI-PVVEooSV 1 juSs oVI-FVVFoof -5 1-50:a5L__5)(S - pals

thunder_shiraz www.thunderelectronic.com

(0) thunder.electronic info@thunderelectronic.com




